
JANUARY 2026 –  DECEMBER 2026 Meeting Dates 
 
Planning Board- 8:00 PM 
Monday 1/12/26 
Monday 2/9/26 
Monday 3/9/26 
Monday 4/13/26 
Monday 5/11/26 
Monday 6/8/26 
Monday 7/13/26 
Monday 8/10/26 
Wednesday 9/9/26 
Thursday 10/8/26 
Monday 11/9/26 
Monday 12/14/26 


